Pathways - Previously Hired Placements Now Available for Hire

NAME EMAIL POSITION
Aaron Peipert aaronpeipert@gmail.com AD
Alexander Sales alexander.n.sales@gmail.com Production
Alexis Jefferson alexisjefferson66 @gmail.com AD Dept

Anahi Ortiz

Ansar Muhammad
Antonia Fogg
Ariella Tai

Astante James
Astra Medeiros
Brandt Maina
Briana Fisher
Charlize Sledge
Chay Montgomery

Cheniqua Coleman

Clare Hong
Claudia Willnow
Daniel Blanco
DJ Schaller

Fernando
Maldonado

Gabriel Benavente
Haley McCoy
Imani Garnett
Jameson Olivas
Kim Carbonari
Liz Moughon
Lydia Wade Sully
Mahad Mo

Malia Mohr
Marcie Caddell
Mattie Ngo
Megan Ho

Mia Bonilla

Mia Sunderland

Miguel Acuna

Miracle/Ezra
Everett

Paloma Bynum
Rebecca Fisher

Roberta
Cumbianchera

Tamberlee Tarver
Tamera Lyn

Wymon Smith

anahiortiz1234 @gmail.com

ansarworkQ@gmail.com
antofogg@pdx.edu

ariella.tai@gmail.com

astante.james@gmail.com
medeiros.astra@gmail.com
brandtmaina@gmail.com

brianafisher101 @gmail.com

charlizesledge @gmail.com

montgomerydailypress @gmail.com

cdumolt@icloud.com

chong@c.ringling.edu

claudia.a.willnow @gmail.com

danielandresblanco1998 @gmail.com

dora.pdx@gmail.com

fernando.maldonado728 @gmail.com

gabrielbb55@gmail.com

haleymccoyproduction@gmail.com

imanifbogm @gmail.com
savilo96 @yahoo.com
kcarb92@gmail.com

lizmoughon@gmail.com

lydiaa.rose2002 @gmail.com

mahadmo2901 @gmail.com

maliamohr@gmail.com
marciecaddell@marciecreates.com

matthiasvngo@gmail.com

meganho@me.com

bonilla.mia@gmail.com
sunderlandmia8 @gmail.com
0imiggsy17 @gmail.com

miracle.rose.everett@gmail.com

Palomabynum@gmail.com

beadedfish@gmail.com
petalodejade @gmai.com

tamtarv7@gmail.com

tameralyncreations@gmail.com

wymon.m.smith@gmail.com

Camera, Production
AD Dept

Camera

Colorist

Art Dept

Art Dept

Production
Production

Camera

Production

Production, Prod
Office

VFX

AD Dept
Prod Office
Production

Cost Dept

Art Dept
Grip

Set PA

Grip

Art Dept.
Camera, Art
Wardrobe

Production, Editing

Art Dept

Camera Dept
Art Dept., Ward
Art Dept.
Production

Art, Production

Production,
Accounting

Camera, Production

Costumes ‘

Art Dept
AD Dept

AD Dept. ‘

Camera

VTR Dept ‘
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